
Tent SaleTent Sale
2020%% Off Off

10am to 2pm  
BC, Manitoba, Ontario,  
New Brunswick & Nova Scotia

9am to 1pm 
Alberta

Get a FREE  
Cooling Bandana  
with every purchase!

Get a FREE  
Cooling Towel with 
every $50 purchase!

Items shown are representation only. Available items will vary.

BRITISH COLUMBIA MANITOBA

Tuesday July 14, 2020 
Burnaby 
1615 MacDonald Ave.

Wednesday July 15, 2020 
Langley 
26868 - 56th Avenue, Unit #1

Tuesday July 7, 2020 
Winnipeg West 
1725 St. James St, Unit # 7

Thursday July 9, 2020 
Winnipeg East 
275 De Baets Street, Unit 5

ONTARIO
Wednesday July 8, 2020 
Mississauga 
195 Statesman Drive

Thursday July 9, 2020 
Vaughan 
8181 Jane Street, Unit 1

Friday July 10, 2020 
Mississauga 
5118 Everest Drive

Tuesday July 14, 2020 
Hamilton 
400 Parkdale Ave North  
Units 3-4

Tuesday July 14, 2020 
Windsor 
4550 Rhodes Drive

Wednesday July 15, 2020 
Scarborough 
150 Milner Avenue, Unit 1 & 3

Wednesday July 15, 2020 
Ottawa 
1155 Lola Street, Unit 3

Thursday July 16, 2020 
Markham 
91-93 Steelcase Rd E

Friday July 17, 2020 
London 
501 Newbold St

Tuesday July 21, 2020 
St. Catharines 
Unit 1,113 Cushman Road

Wednesday July 22, 2020 
Barrie 
35 Morrow Road

NEW BRUNSWICK NOVA SCOTIA

Friday July 10, 2020  
Moncton 
191 Henri Dunant

Friday July 17, 2020 
Dartmouth 
656 Windmill Road, Unit 4

ALBERTA

Monday July 20, 2020 
NE Calgary 
3440E - 12th Street N.E. 

Tuesday July 21, 2020 
SE Calgary 
10-5840 76th Avenue SE

Wednesday July 22, 2020 
South Edmonton 
5903 - 87A Street

Thursday July 23, 2020  
North Edmonton 
17337-111 Avenue N.W.

all In-Stock Items
While Supplies Last

Offer available at tent sale locations only, and only on the dates specified.


